OWNER'S STATEMENT
We hereby state that we are the owners and holders of recon:I titte intet9st or have some right,
title, or interest in and to the real property included within the subdivisiotl shown upon this map,
that we are the only persons whose consent is necessary to pass clear title to said real property;
that we hereby consent to the making and recording of said map and subdM8ion as shown
wtthin the distinctive bonier line; that said map constitutes and consista d a survey map wtthin
the meaning of paragraph 1351 (e) of the civH code of the state of CaJlfornla; and we hereby
consent to the making and f9COl'Cling of said map pursuant to Chapter 1, Tiiie 6, Part 4, division

(/')
~--------F.-o_c_e....,.-:;Ti~He"77'C7or.77:." ________ 54.4i' _______ 1
4 Sty. Bid.
1.0 up
+
- Y - - -1r -
"+" CUT PER [CJ, SEARCHED FOR,
NOT FOUND
--, ----
'·
:~ ,..,.
: CC) ,-
THE PROPOSED ASSESSOR LOT NUMBERS SHO'Mll BELOW ARE FOR INFORMATIONAL USE
ONLY ANO SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.
UNIT NUMBER LOT NUMBER
CU-101 101
CU-102 102
CU-103 103
CU-104 104
CU-105 105
201 108
202 107
203 108
204 109